KETRIX

TRI30 KETRIX equal tee 50

55110HHH

Areas of application

0068260606

KETRIX polyfusion weld fitting for connecting POB pipes to fittings made of the same material

without narrowing the cross section
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Specifications

Article information

port 1 Plastic welding socket
port 2 Plastic welding socket
port 3 Plastic welding socket
execution T-piece

angle 90 °

Technical properties

maximum working pressure at 20 ° C

16 bar

Product information

VPE1 2,00 SA1

VPE2 12,00 KT1

VPE3 72,00 KT2

VPE4 1152,00 PAL
weight 0,225 KGM

text KETRIX equal tee
INTRNR 39174000

main material group KETRIX

material group

code

KETRIX plastic fittings

TRI30
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label dl mm

55110HHt 50 50

< KEKELIT

d2 mm d3 mm L1 mm L2 mm L3 mm

50 50 51 51 51
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z1l mm

27

z2 mm

27

z3 mm

27
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